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The Video Graphic Wheel Balancer enhances balancing accuracy with a
visual interface, providing real-time graphical guidance. It ensures user-
friendly operation, reducing errors and increasing efficiency. Designed with

modern technology, it is an essential tool for workshops handling high-end
and performance vehicles.




Statetic / Dynamic / Alloy

110V / 220V /50-60 Hz
1.5-10inch/ 40-510 mm

0.2 Kw

70 Kg

<8 second
12 -24 inch
70 Kg

960 mm

25 to 300 mm
190 RPM
215 RPM

1 Gram
<70db

92 Kg

116 Kg
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ision

Max Wheel Rim Diameter
oise

Motor Power

Power Supply

Max. Wheel Weight
Cycle time

Max Wheel Rim Width
Max Wheel Width
Max Wheel Diameter
Max Wheel Distance
Wheel Balancing Speed
Rotating Speed

Prec

Noi

Net Weight

Gross Weight
Balancing Type
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