

- Video Graphic Display
- **Advanced Noise** Reduction
- Locking Nut System
- Comprehensive **Repair Tools**



VIDEO GRAPHE DIGITAL WHEEL BALANCER

• The Video Graphic Wheel Balancer enhances balancing accuracy with a visual interface, providing real-time graphical guidance. It ensures userfriendly operation, reducing errors and increasing efficiency. Designed with modern technology, it is an essential tool for workshops handling high-end and performance vehicles.







TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Motor Power	0.2 Kw
Power Supply	110 V / 220 V / 50-60 Hz
Max. Wheel Weight	70 Kg
Cycle time	< 8 second
Max Wheel Rim Diameter	12 – 24 inch
Max Wheel Rim Width	1.5 – 10 inch / 40-510 mm
Max Wheel Width	70 Kg
Max Wheel Diameter	960 mm
Max Wheel Distance	25 to 300 mm
Wheel Balancing Speed	190 RPM
Rotating Speed	215 RPM
Precision	1 Gram
Noise	< 70 db
Net Weight	92 Kg
Gross Weight	116 Kg
Balancing Type	Statetic / Dynamic / Alloy